
Allocation
 Statutory: 35%
 Unallocated: 35%
 Total:

Rank Score Project Name Project Sponsor Request Amount
Cumulative 

Request
IAC 

Recommends

Cumulative 
IAC 

Recommends
1 of 10 43.500 04-1284 A Tieton River Canyon - Phase 2 Fish & Wildlife Dept of $2,806,650 $2,806,650 $2,806,650 $2,806,650
2 of 10 43.125 04-1285 C Reardan's Audubon Lake Fish & Wildlife Dept of 555,721 3,362,371 555,721 3,362,371
3 of 10 40.250 04-1395 A Trout Lake Wetlands NAP Natural Resources Dept of 1,454,565 4,816,936 1,454,565 4,816,936
4 of 10 37.875 04-1289 A Sharp-tailed Grouse 2004 Fish & Wildlife Dept of 2,472,120 7,289,056 2,472,120 7,289,056
5 of 10 36.875 04-1286 A Methow Watershed Phase 4 Fish & Wildlife Dept of 2,839,200 10,128,256 2,839,200 10,128,256
6 of 10 35.500 04-1287 A Cowiche Watershed - Phase 2 Fish & Wildlife Dept of 2,267,685 12,395,941 905,494 11,033,750 P
7 of 10 35.250 04-1283 A Skookumchuck Watershed Phase 1 Fish & Wildlife Dept of 4,638,742 17,034,683 Alternate
7 of 10 35.250 04-1428 A Upper Yakima River Floodplain Fish & Wildlife Dept of 753,245 17,787,928 Alternate
9 of 10 32.875 04-1275 A Western Gray Squirrel Fish & Wildlife Dept of 673,365 18,461,293 Alternate

10 of 10 24.500 04-1290 A Asotin Creek 2004 Fish & Wildlife Dept of 754,200 19,215,493 Alternate
$19,215,493 $11,033,750

 

Notes:   Unallocated percent is 35% of the HCA Unallocated
               "P" represents partial funding.

Adopted:  05/11/2005

Proj #

State Fiscal Year 2006
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2,546,250
11,033,750

8,487,500
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